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2024/25 Ovens & Murray Senior · C Grade Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 11 Oct 2024 6:00PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC NS Rays MC Wil Gavrilovic
Sarah Madew

Sun 13 Oct 2024 12:15PM NS Stingrays MC Albury Tigers Black MC James Makeham
Rebecca Madew

Sun 13 Oct 2024 12:50PM Wodonga MC Pirates Skulls MC James Makeham
Rebecca Madew

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 11 Oct 2024 6:35PM Pirates Bones MC Sharks MC Brooke Dickie
Brendan Dickie

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024
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Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 20 Oct 2024 12:00PM Albury Tigers Black MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC Katherine King
Matilda Walters

Sun 20 Oct 2024 12:35PM Sharks MC Wodonga MC Scott Walters
Neil Smith

Sun 20 Oct 2024 2:20PM Pirates Skulls MC NS Stingrays MC Koda Walsh-Hay
Jennifer Farrington

Sun 20 Oct 2024 2:55PM NS Rays MC Pirates Bones MC Wil Gavrilovic
Jennifer Farrington

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 25 Oct 2024 6:35PM Pool 1 Wodonga MC Pirates Bones MC Wil Gavrilovic
Sam O'Brien

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 25 Oct 2024 7:15PM Pool 1 Albury Tigers Yellow MC Pirates Skulls MC Seth Booth
Imogen Booth

Fri 25 Oct 2024 7:50PM Pool 1 NS Rays MC Albury Tigers Black MC Seth Booth
Neil Smith

Sun 27 Oct 2024 12:15PM Pool 1 NS Stingrays MC Sharks MC Rebecca Madew
Sarah Madew
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 01 Nov 2024 6:00PM Wodonga MC NS Rays MC Charlie Murphy

Fri 01 Nov 2024 7:10PM Sharks MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC Charlie Murphy
Seth Booth

Sun 03 Nov 2024 12:15PM Pirates Skulls MC Albury Tigers Black MC Matilda Walters
Katherine King

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 01 Nov 2024 7:10PM Pirates Bones MC NS Stingrays MC James Makeham
Sam O'Brien

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 10 Nov 2024 11:00AM NS Stingrays MC Wodonga MC Neil Smith
Bailey Parnell

Sun 10 Nov 2024 11:35AM NS Rays MC Pirates Skulls MC

Sun 10 Nov 2024 1:20PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC Pirates Bones MC Scott Walters
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Sun 10 Nov 2024 1:55PM Albury Tigers Black MC Sharks MC Neil Smith
Bronwyn Wood

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 17 Nov 2024 1:10PM Pool 1 Pirates Bones MC Albury Tigers Black MC

Sun 17 Nov 2024 1:45PM Pool 1 Wodonga MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC Jennifer Farrington
Koda Walsh-Hay

Sun 17 Nov 2024 2:20PM Pool 1 Sharks MC Pirates Skulls MC

Sun 17 Nov 2024 2:55PM Pool 1 NS Stingrays MC NS Rays MC Koda Walsh-Hay
Jennifer Farrington

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 24 Nov 2024 12:00PM Albury Tigers Black MC Wodonga MC Neil Smith
Jennifer Farrington

Sun 24 Nov 2024 12:35PM Pirates Skulls MC Pirates Bones MC Jennifer Farrington
Neil Smith

Sun 24 Nov 2024 2:20PM NS Rays MC Sharks MC Wil Gavrilovic
Neil Smith

Sun 24 Nov 2024 2:55PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC NS Stingrays MC Koda Walsh-Hay
James Makeham
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 29 Nov 2024 7:50PM Pirates Skulls MC Wodonga MC Jennifer Farrington
James Makeham

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 29 Nov 2024 6:00PM NS Rays MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC Wil Gavrilovic
Scott Walters

Fri 29 Nov 2024 7:15PM Sharks MC Pirates Bones MC Wil Gavrilovic
Scott Walters

Sun 01 Dec 2024 12:25PM Albury Tigers Black MC NS Stingrays MC Seth Booth
James Makeham

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 08 Dec 2024 11:00AM NS Stingrays MC Pirates Skulls MC Seth Booth
Charlie Murphy

Sun 08 Dec 2024 11:35AM Pirates Bones MC NS Rays MC Neil Smith
James Makeham

Page 5 of 10 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 00:46:49



Sun 08 Dec 2024 1:20PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC Albury Tigers Black MC James Makeham
Wil Gavrilovic

Sun 08 Dec 2024 1:55PM Wodonga MC Sharks MC Bronwyn Wood
Daniel Booth

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 15 Dec 2024 1:10PM Pool 1 Pirates Bones MC Wodonga MC Neil Smith

Sun 15 Dec 2024 1:45PM Pool 1 Pirates Skulls MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC James Makeham
Daniel Booth

Sun 15 Dec 2024 2:20PM Pool 1 Albury Tigers Black MC NS Rays MC Wil Gavrilovic
James Makeham

Sun 15 Dec 2024 2:55PM Pool 1 Sharks MC NS Stingrays MC Daniel Booth

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 06 Jan 2025

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 12 Jan 2025 12:00PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC Sharks MC

Sun 12 Jan 2025 12:35PM Albury Tigers Black MC Pirates Skulls MC

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 06 Jan 2025

WAVES
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 12 Jan 2025 2:20PM NS Stingrays MC Pirates Bones MC

Sun 12 Jan 2025 2:55PM NS Rays MC Wodonga MC

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 13 Jan 2025

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 19 Jan 2025 11:00AM Wodonga MC NS Stingrays MC

Sun 19 Jan 2025 11:35AM Sharks MC Albury Tigers Black MC

Sun 19 Jan 2025 1:20PM Pirates Bones MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC

Sun 19 Jan 2025 1:55PM Pirates Skulls MC NS Rays MC

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 02 Feb 2025 1:10PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC Wodonga MC

Sun 02 Feb 2025 1:45PM NS Rays MC NS Stingrays MC

Sun 02 Feb 2025 2:20PM Pirates Skulls MC Sharks MC

Sun 02 Feb 2025 2:55PM Albury Tigers Black MC Pirates Bones MC

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025
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Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 09 Feb 2025 11:00AM NS Stingrays MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC

Sun 09 Feb 2025 11:35AM Wodonga MC Albury Tigers Black MC

Sun 09 Feb 2025 1:20PM Sharks MC NS Rays MC

Sun 09 Feb 2025 1:55PM Pirates Bones MC Pirates Skulls MC

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025
WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 16 Feb 2025 12:00PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC NS Rays MC

Sun 16 Feb 2025 12:35PM NS Stingrays MC Albury Tigers Black MC

Sun 16 Feb 2025 2:20PM Wodonga MC Pirates Skulls MC

Sun 16 Feb 2025 2:55PM Pirates Bones MC Sharks MC

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 21 Feb 2025 6:35PM Sharks MC Wodonga MC

Sun 23 Feb 2025 12:15PM Albury Tigers Black MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025
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WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 21 Feb 2025 6:00PM Pirates Skulls MC NS Stingrays MC

Fri 21 Feb 2025 6:35PM NS Rays MC Pirates Bones MC

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

WAVES

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 02 Mar 2025 1:10PM Albury Tigers Yellow MC Pirates Skulls MC

Sun 02 Mar 2025 1:45PM NS Rays MC Albury Tigers Black MC

Sun 02 Mar 2025 2:20PM NS Stingrays MC Sharks MC

Sun 02 Mar 2025 2:55PM Wodonga MC Pirates Bones MC

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Albury Swim Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 07 Mar 2025 6:40PM Pirates Skulls MC Albury Tigers Black MC

Sun 09 Mar 2025 12:25PM Wodonga MC NS Rays MC

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

WAVES

Page 9 of 10 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 00:46:49



Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 07 Mar 2025 6:40PM Pirates Bones MC NS Stingrays MC

Fri 07 Mar 2025 7:50PM Sharks MC Albury Tigers Yellow MC
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